Turn Next Road

L 0 lot

L 0.52 L to exit park

Straight on Walnut
Lane

L. 0.09 L Bellemeade Avenue

S 0.09

Total

L big loop from parking 0.07

0.58

0.67

0.76

Turn

L
L

R

Next Road

0.43 L South Colony Road

0.2 L Lincoln Avenue

0

0.28

47 R to enter State
"™ Hospital
Straight back to
parking lot

Total
1.2
14

1.81

2.09



