Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0	L big loop from parking lot	0.07
L	0.52	L to exit park	0.58
S	0.09	Straight on Walnut Lane	0.67
L	0.09	L Bellemeade Avenue	0.76

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0.43	L South Colony Road	1.2
L	0.2	L Lincoln Avenue	1.4
R	0.42	R to enter State Hospital	1.81
S	0.28	Straight back to parking lot	2.09